
THE BATTALION

Monday, March 3, i

To olace a classified ad: Business Hours
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday

Office: Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day

Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Building

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (price must 
appear in ad). This rate applies only to non-commercial advertisers offering personal possessions 
for sale. Guaranteed results or you get an additional 5 days at no charge. If item doesn’t sell, 
advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the day the ad is scheduled to end to qualify for the 5 
additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelled early.

ADOPTION EMPLOYMENT FOR RENT FOR RENT HELP WANTED REAL ESTATE
Loving married couple seeking to adopt an 
Infant/young child to provide a lifetime of 
love and affection. Legal/Medical expens­
es only, www.hershbergerfamily.com 
Littlest Angels 1-800-281-6690.

Part-time, full-time technical writer need­
ed. Salary based on experience. Masters 
in English preferred. Send resume to P.O. 
Box 10751, College Station, TX 77842- 
0751.

3/2 duplex 1616& 1618 Rockhollow. Both 
available 05-18-03, w/d, lawncare, on 
shuttle, $900/mo. 979-739-2560.

Northgate- 2bdrm/2bth &3bdrm/2bth, nice. 
Walk to A&M. New 2bdrm/2bth, walk to 
Blinn. Call 846-4076.

Cleaning commercial buildings at night, 
M-F. Call 823-5031 for appt.

ANNOUNCEMENTS

3/2 duplex, w/d, ethernet, no pets, 
SWPKWY. May Specals. 690-9466.

FOR RENT
College is no time to suffer with acne! It’s 
time to look good, feel great, have fun. 
Our dermatologist- recommended acne 
treatments heal acne fast and are tint ad­
justable to perfectly hide blemishes. 
Clearer skin is just a click away. Guaran­
teed. www.clearmyskin.com

* Rentalaccess.com * Pre-leasing for May 
& August, Summer specials, 268-7400 
Owner/ Agent.

3/2 duplexes, pre-leasing May and Au­
gust, like new, w/d, lawn care, no pets, 
$1000/mo. 691-0304,571-6020.

Now preleasing for May, 4/2, under 
$1200. New everything, close to campus. 
(979)696-8975.

Customer Service Rep. Must have great 
personality, positive attitude, and be avail­
able through summer and 2004. Email re­
sume to asmith@txcyber.com

Free House Hunting Service ieta
best buys in any area and price rar^p 
specify! Visit AndrewSmithOnline.tr 
call (979)693-7653 Broker, Cento) i 
Beal.

It's Back! Survivor: Campus Spring 2003. 
Outwit, Outplay, Outlast. Application and 
info, at www.survivorcampus.com.

*** Hickory Park Duplexes *** 3/2 & 2/2 
floor plans, pre-lease now for May & Au­
gust. Fenced yard, pets ok, great floor 
plans, location. www.rentalaccess.com 
268-7400 Owner/ Agent. Limited time: 
Summer 3bed lease specials.

3/2 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
LARGE STORAGE BUILDING/ GARAGE, 
.5 acre lot with back yard fenced, corral w/ 
stall and tack room. AVAIL 5/20/03, Twin 
City Properties 979-775-2291.

Parkway Apartments. 1600 SW Park­
way. Great specials!! Pre-lease now for 
May or August. 1,2, or 3 bedrooms avail­
able. 693-6540.

Doctors assistant. Part-time. Afternoons. 
Fax resume 979-775-0383.

Full/part time summer child-care for 2-chil­
dren (ages 6/9). Mon.-Fri. Call 846-9575.

Revealed! 7 Costly Mistakes I0A1 
Before Selling Your Home. Freeim 
ed message 1-800-951-2018 an 
ID# 1000 or visit AndrewSmithOnlmt? 
Broker, Century 21 Beal.

Pre-lease for May or August, 2/1 duplex, 
3-locations to choose from. W/D connec­
tions, fenced. $525. 693-1448.

AUTO
1991 Mercury Sable Sedan 
115k/miles $1000/obo 693-1574.

white

1-3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

3/2 townhouses, 1250sq.ft., newer, food 
pantry, walk-in closets, on bus-route, now 
pre-leasing, excellent rates. 694-0320, 
office @ luxormanagement.com

Pre-lease for May or August, 2/1 4-plex, 
w/d connections, new carpet. 609 Turner, 
$425. 693-1448.

Help wanted for new restaurant opening. 
Immediate openings, flexible hours! Apply 
in person at Cliff's at 3500 East Highway 
21 in Bryan.

ROOMMATES

1994 Toyota Camery, all power, cd, good 
condition, $5,200. 219-2744.

1994 Toyota pick-up, automatic, extended 
cab, $4,000/nego. 979-694-2534.

1/1 apartment, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
SMALL QUIET COMMUNITY, biking dis­
tance to Blinn & walking to St. Joseph 
Hospital, SWIMMING POOL, covered 
parking. AVAIL 5/1/03, Twin City Proper­
ties 979-775-2291.

3/2, w/d provided, fenced yards, large 
closets, water paid, on-shuttle. $849/mo. 
774-5776.

Pre-lease for May-August, University 
Oaks duplexes, 2/2, w/d connections, 
fenced, $695. 693-1448.

Koppe Bridge Bar and Grill. Part-time 
cook & counter help. Harvey Road loca­
tion. 776-2833.

1 -m for 2bdrm/2.5bth condo, on sluts 
move in August $400/mo. +1/2bills, 2: 
752-8055, klebba@houston.rr.com.

1997 Camaro 30yr ltd.ed., auto, v6, 12- 
disc, 79k/miles, $8475. 512-699-0138.

1999 Chevy k2500 crew, 33-inch tires, 
lOOk/mi. $14.5k. 764-3070.
http://people.tamu.edu/-jrg6618.

Police Impounds! Cars from $500. 
listings, 800-319-3323 ext.3782.

For

BED AND BREAKFAST
Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis,’70, 979- 
696-0091.

Famous Calvert Inn Gourmet B&B. Ro­
mantic overnight get aways, weddings, re­
hearsal dinner, or any special event. 364- 
2868. www.calvertinn.com.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
Are you in debt? In need of financial help? 
Avoid filing bankruptcy. Call us 1-888-358- 
5153. We can help!

2/1 house w/ study, c a/h, w/d conn., all 
appl., fenced, biking distance to TAMU. 
AVAIL 5/20/03, Twin City Properties 979- 
775-2291.

DJ MUSIC
**Party Block Mobile DJ“- Peter Block, 
professional/ experienced. Specializing in 
Weddings, TAMU functions, lights/smoke'. 
Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 693- 
6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

2/1 house w/ study, c a/h, w/d conn., all 
appl., fenced, garage, biking distance to 
TAMU. AVAILABLE 8/6/03, Twin City 
Properties 979-775-2291.

EMPLOYMENT

2/1 quaint duplex with columns and an 
arched entry, c a/h w/d conn., big rooms, 
fenced w/lawncare provided. AVAIL 
5/16/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

IBartenders wanted! $300/day potential. 
No experience necessary. Training provid­
ed. 1 -800-965-6520 ext. 115.

2/1.5 condo, w/d, all appliances, pets wel­
come, on shuttle, near campus, $650/mo
or buy for $47,900. 691-8488.

$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1-800-293-3985 ext.542.

2/1.5 duplex, c a/h w/d conn., all appl., FP, 
fenced w/lawncare provided. AVAIL 
5/10/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

Certified life-guards &EWSI instructors 
wanted for summer at Aerofit on Villa Ma­
ria. Send resume or call 409-823-0971, 
attention Monique.

2/1.5 duplex, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
FP, fenced w/ lawncare provided. PRE­
LEASE THIS FLOORPLAN FOR AU­
GUST!! Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

Answer to previous puzzle
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2bdrm/2bth apartment. Patio, walk-in clos­
ets, pool, gym, good location. $650/mo. 
Available in May or sooner. Sublease or 
lease, 575-2464.

2bdrm/2bth, w/d connection, $595/ month, 
water paid. 3bdrm/2bth duplex, available 
now. 979-690-6735.

3/1.5 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced back yard. AVAIL 5/9/03, Twin 
City Properties 979-775-2291.
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3/1.5 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced back yard. AVAIL 8/6/03, Twin 
City Properties 979-775-2291.

3/2 duplex on 2818. Ready in May. Like 
new. $900/mo. Call 823-4207.

Newsday Crossword SHALL WE DANCE? by Gail Grabowski 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Enthusiastic 
6 Corn 

servings
10 Skier’s lift
14 Concur
15 Diva’s solo
16 High rating
17 ’20s dance
19 Annapolis 

school:
Abbr.

20 Possessed
21 Spring 

flower
22 Christmas-tree 

trim
24 Tranquil
26 1492 vessel
27 Winter wear
29 Hoops group:

Abbr.
32 WWII soldier, 

slangily
35 Les 

Miserables 
author

36 Sphere
37 “Don’t bet__!”
38 Former veep 

Agnew
40 Not quite 

round
41 Fall mo.
42 Radio knob
43 Songwriter 

Carmichael
44 Dieter’s 

dread
45 Arithmetic 

problem
48 Santa’s 

helpers
50 Unbroken
53 Wanders off
55 Lodge 

members
56 “Eureka!”
58 Taverns

59 Circle dance
62 Be adjacent to
63 Letters on 

a phone
64 Like Santa 

Claus
65 Labels
66 Gets 

hitched
67 Ocean 

motions

DOWN
1 Apiece
2 Turkish titles
3 Mark papers
4 Always, to 

Keats
5 Alleviate
6 Less difficult
7 Carney and 

Garfunkel
8 River, 

to Juan

9 Chile’s 
capital

10 Ridicule
11 Dance from 

Brazil
12 Diarist Frank
13 Genuine
18 Sea eagle
23 Keen on
25 Plant part
26 Decant
28 Spicy stew
30 Boast
31 With 

competence
32 Kill time, 

with “off”
33 Peruvian 

Indian
34 ’40s dance
38 Carnival 

adjunct
39 Launch 

sites

40 Charlie 
Chaplin's 
spouse

42 Crockett of 
the Alamo

43 Popular 
nightclub

46 Floor 
installers

47 Deep black
49 Endures
51 Encrusted
52 "_Foolish

Things”
53 Tiny tiff
54 Big brass 

instrument
55 Supplemented, 

with “out”
57 Sailor’s 

assents
60 Unlock, 

poetically
61 Kimono sash

32 33 34

$7 J
41

44 ■ 1
53 54 l58

62 j
65
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CREATORS SYNDICATE e 2003 STANLEY NEWMAN STANXWORDSOAOL.COM 3/3/03

3bd/3ba duplex. 2322 Axis Court, availa­
ble 05-18-03 W/D, lawn care, shuttle. 
$1150/mo 979-739-2560

Pre-leasing May/Aug. Spacious 
2bdrm/1.5bth, w/d included. Manual 
Drive, fenced yard, $560, Cathy 268-1074.

1/i duplex, c a/h, w/d conn., wood floors, 
antique claw foot bathtub, fenced w/lawn 
care provided, $475/mo. AVAIL 5/3/03, 
Twin City Properties 979-775-2291.

3bdrm/2bth duplexes, pre-leasing for May, 
nice, w/d, lawn-care, no pets, $975/mo. 
412-0022.

Relet apart. 2bdrm/1,5ba high speed inter­
net, cable, water +gas paid, Excel bus 
route, $580/mo. neg. 979-324-7362.

3bdrm/2bth new home, 2-rooms for rent, 
all utilities paid, $500/mo., 979-571-3876.

2/1 4Plex, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., bik­
ing/ walking distance to TAMU, PRE­
LEASE FOR AUGUST!! Twin City Prop­
erties 979-775-2291.

4/2 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced w/ lawn care provided. AVAIL 
5/21/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

2/1 duplex, c a/h, all appl., w/d conn., big 
kitchen, fenced with lawn care provided. 
AVAIL 5/20/03, Twin City Properties 979- 
775-2291.

4/2 studio, c a/h, all appl. including 2 re­
frigerators, w/d conn., 2 living areas, FP, 
some fenced, 1600SQFT. PRELEASE 
THIS FLOORPLAN FOR AUGUST!! 
Twin City properties 979-775-2291.

2/1 duplex, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., car­
port, biking distance to TAMU. AVAIL 
5/20/03, $500/mo. Twin City Properties 
979-775-2291.

2/1 duplex, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., car­
port, fenced w/lawncare provided. AVAIL 
8/5/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

4/3, 3/3, &3/2 townhouses, duplexes 
Sfourplexes. Very spacious, newer, great 
amenities, now pre-leasing, excellent 
rates. 694-0320, 
office@luxormanagement.com

Sub-lease 1bd/1bth, Signature Park, w/d, 
deposit paid. Was $635, now $500. 
Available now. 774-0643.

4bdrm/4bth condo, 4 rent, 4 you, available 
ASAP 774-0194 or 218-0046.

A large 2bdrm/2bth condominium with 
microwave, ceiling fans, terrace, 2-car 
carport. Walk or bike to TAMU. 979-693- 
3165.

Attention Students! Why Pay Rent?
Buy a home and rent out the other rooms 
and live for free! Call (979)693-7653 or 
visit AndrewSmithOnline.com Broker, 
Century 21 Beal.

Summer sublease 2/-1.5 fourplex, w/d, 
bus-route, close to TAMU, $595/mo. 
Available 5/12. 695-8809.

Summer sublease! Extension available, 
2/1 duplex, $445/mo., Northgate, fenced 
yard, low negotiable deposit, 979-324- 
0581 or 979-260-7219.

Bike or walk to TAMU. 
hood. Hardwood floors. 
696-1444.

Safe Neighbor- 
Call Jim/broker

University Tower Apt. 1 bdrm furnished. 
Quarters, Meals, Secure parking. 
$810/mo. Contact Mr. Gleason 903-489- 
1982 or Ms. Frankel 979-846-4242.

Buying a home makes better Scents! We 
sell mobile homes. We rent homesites. 
We rent homes. Oakwood Mobile Home 
Park. 979-779-2123.

CS: May/Aug. Prelease townhome. 2/1.5, 
yard, 314 Manuel, w/d optional. $540/mo. 
693-0551, 764-8051.

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don’t buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

FOR SALE
Duplex pre-leasing, near new 3/2. On 
shuttle, laWn care included. No pets. 
$900/mo. 846-5722.

Free locator service. Apartments, du­
plexes, 4-plexes, houses. Alpha Omega 
Properties broker. 774-7820.

4 tickets: Boys High School State Basket­
ball Tournament, March 6-8, Austin. Cost 
$240, asking $100 (for all) 979-219-0819, 
936-856-6629.

Great 4-plex, walk to TAMU, 
$450/mo, $300 deposit. 764-1082.

2-1,

Like new X-Box. 2 s-controllers, DVD re­
mote, Halo, SplinterCell, Metal Gear, Fifa, 
2003, 3-Strategy guides, $350. 777-2952 
Joe.

Great rental rates in great locations, Bry­
an/ College Station, 777-3371.

Large 3/2, on shuttle, Southwood Valley, 
Rosewood Villas. Preleasing for May 
2003 and August 2003. 1,215sq.ft. wash­
er/ dryer included in rent. Wesley: 739- 
4724 or wesleysanders@remax.net, Tom- 
mye: 680-1758,
dtbaussie @ cox-internet.com Website: 
www2.txcyber.com/~mcdoweil

Ten disc White & Westinghouse CD Play­
er. 1998. In good condition. Includes con­
necting hand remote. $60 o.b.o. 696- 
8292.

Washer and dryer set, $200. Washer 
$150, dryer $100, refrigerators starting at 
$100. Call 220-3665 or 220-4042.

HELP WANTED

New 3&4bd homes in Magnolia half-way 
between BCS &Houston. Fenced wooded 
yards. Starting at $895/mo. 
www.grandoakshomes.com 281-252- 
4788.

$$$Dancers,
Flexible hours. 
18+ only.

Dancers, Dancers$$$.
Silk Stocking, 690-1478.

$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1-800-293-3985 ext.625.

New 3bdrm/2bth house, nice neighbor­
hood, fenced yard, $1200/mo. Kitie, 695- 
8236.

RESTAURANT
NOW HIRING SUMMER STAFF
Spend your summer in the sun and 
surf of Galveston Island working in the 
Southwest’s most respected seafood 
restaurant. Earn great money while 
working flexible hours! Call (409)762- 
9625, ext. 297 for details, or apply in 
person, Mon.-Fri., 12-5.

3800 Seawall Blvd., 
Galveston, TX

500 Summer Jobs/ 50 Camps/ You 
Choose! NY, PA, New England. IN­
STRUCTORS NEEDED: Tennis, Basket­
ball, Roller Hockey, Soccer, Baseball, La­
crosse, Gymnastics, Lifegaurds, WSI, Wa­
terskiing, Sailing, Windsurfing, Archery, 
Mt. Biking, Rockclimbing, Ropes, Piano 
Accompaniast, Drama, Ceramics, Wood- 
shop, English Riding, Nature, Nurses.Ar­
lene Streisand 1-800-443-6428; 
www.summercampemployment.com

Assistant Manager. Full-time. Excellent 
pay and benefits. Experience preferred. 
Apply at Parkway Apartments, 1600 
SWPKWY, C.S.

Attention! Need serious overweight peo­
ple to lose 10-50 pounds. Safe and natu­
ral, earn excellent income. 1-888-549- 
5443.

Bouncers and Bartenders wanted. Apply 
10am-noon. Lone Star Saloon, 1600 
South College.

FACIAL ACNE STUDY
Volunteers ages 12 and older needed to participate in a 12-week clinical 
research study to evaluate the safety and efficacy of an investigational 
topical medication for the treatment of facial acne. All eligible volunteers 
will receive at no cost:

Dermatological Exams 
Study Medication
Reimbursement for Time and Travel is Available

VAGINOSIS STUDY YEAST INFECTION
Female volunteers, ages 18 and 
older needed to participate in a 
clinical research study for the 
treatment of bacterial vaginosis. 
Symptoms include an odorous 
off-white vaginal discharge. 
Volunteers will receive free labo­
ratory tests and medication and 
will be compensated for their 
time. Call for more information.

Females, ages 18 and older, are 
being recruited to participate in a 
research study for an investiga­
tional medication for the treat­
ment of a yeast infection. If you 
are currently experiencing vaginal 
burning, itching or irritation call for 
more information. Eligible volun­

teers will be compensated.

&S Studies, Inc.
:ian Centre • 979-774-5933 
)r. E., Suite 475 Bryan, TX 778

Local video production group seeks actors 
and free-lance graphic artist experienced 
in Adobe Illustrator and Photoshop. Send 
resume. Polly- Alliance Productions, 
PoBox 6931 Bryan, 77805 or call 361- 
2345 for more information.

1 -roommate needed for spacious M 
ed 3bdrm/2bth house, fenced yard * 
new paint, ping pong table, $425- 
680-1811.

Rock Hollow duplexes. 3bdrm/2bth, w/d 
hookup. May and August leases. 979-324- 
7729.

MOVIE EXTRAS/ MODELS NEEDED. No 
experience necessary!! Earn from $150- 
$450/day Call now for immediate expo­
sure. 1-888-820-0614x1180.

2-Females ASAP, 3/2 townhouse 
shuttle, close to campus, $250/m i 
fenced patio w/yard, furnished, 
pets/smoking. 832-264-7718, 2814' 
1874.

Single/bdrm. apartment. Sub-lease Arbor 
Square Apartment. 5-minutes from cam­
pus. Ag bus route. Good condition. Rent 
$499/mo. + utilities. 979-764-1661, 979- 
862-2724, nkelley@tamu.edu

Nationally certified personal trainers need­
ed at Aerofit Fax resume to 361-0415. 
Attn: Kathy.

2/male roommates needed for 2003 
semester. 3bdrm/2ba house on Hd 
man. S450/mo., utilities included :■ 
9151.

Needed: experienced part-time and full­
time computer technicians, apply in per­
son at 2700 Osier Blvd., 776-9955.

F-roommate needed asap. 
+1/2bills, 2bdrm/ 1bth, spacious co 
Courtney. 979-255-8393.

Sterling University Village 2bdrm/2ba, 2- 
separate leases. Available 5-12-03. Call 
Rachel Harrington (409)752-7337.

Now hiring for all positions. Fatburger in 
College Station. 846-4234.

Female needed, 3bdrm/2bth, Si 
+1/3utilities, large backyard. Call) 
281-455-6308.

Real-Estate assistant, full-time/part-time. 
R.E. license a plus. Must be available in 
summer and through 2004. Email resume 
to asmith@txcyber.com

Female roommate needed 
2bdrm/1.5bth, close to campus, $258": 
+1/2utilities, 694-2103.

Summer sub-lease available, University 
Commons Apts. $387 +bills, 1bdrm/1bth 
beginning May- August 03’. Jeff Chesser 
979-571-5250, jeffchesser@yahoo.com.

Summer Sublease $326/mo. fully furnish­
ed. call 229-2488 for more info!

The Sherwin- Williams store in College 
Station has an immediate part-time oppor­
tunity. The ideal candidate will be de­
pendable, mature and able to work 20- 
25hrs/wk and Tuesday and Thursday are 
a must. For consideration please apply in 
person at: Sherwin Williams Co. 3108 
Texas Ave. South College Station.

Female roommate, new 3/2/2, shit 
w/d, cable, internet, $350 +1/3bills. K 
8074, 210-383-8524.

Looking for 1-2 F-roommates to sle 
cute 3bd. house in Bryan. CallSlMi 
6414.

Webmasters wanted, access a plus, send 
resume to jobs@agnitek.com F/PT.

M-Roommate large 2/1.5Apt $275r 
+ 1/2bills. Call John 979-224-0822asap

Yesterdays is now hiring PT bartenders 
arid waitresses, apply in person at 4421 
S.Texas Avenue.

M-roommate, 2/2 house, new, furnish; 
$300/mo., utilities paid. 979-218-1

LOST & FOUND
One female summer sublease needs 
private bedroom, private bath. (979)6 
7286.

Lost Chocolate Lab, Male, white spot on 
chest. Call 777-8762.

Room for rent 3bdrm/2bth, wall®! 
tance to campus. Call 979-260-3939

Lost: 3-1/2 orange male cat, medium to 
long hair, sheds easily. Not wearing tags, 
lost near A&M consolidated, 764-5683

SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS
Need Spring Break$? Top$ for musical in- 
stuments at String&Horn Shop. Call 779- 
8548.

MOTORCYCLE

AAA Texas Defensive Driving. Itfci j 
fun, Laugh-a-lotl! Ticket dismissal \ 

ance discount. M-T(6pm-9p4 
Th(6pm-9pm), Fri.&Sat.- Fri(6pitvf: 
&Sat(10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-23f' 
Inside BankofAmerica. Walk-ins < 
come. $25/cash. Lowest 
law. 111-Univ. Dr., Ste.217. 
Show-up 30/min. early.

1986 Honda Rebel 250. 
$1200. Call 847-1960.

Great condition,

1998 Suzuki TL1000S, beautiful bike, call 
on extras, $6000/obo. 587-1654.

Free Pregnancy Test; Hope Pregnr 
Centers, College Station 695-9193, Bn I 
846-1097; Post Abortion PeerCouns; | 
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